

BID TABULATION						
BID NO: 203151						
RFB - 468-2020-004792 Plant 3 Gravity Influent Pipe & MH Repairs						
BASIS OF AWARD			DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		WILDCAT CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
Plant 3 Gravity Influent Pipe & MH Repairs						
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$6,000.00000	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00
1. Mobilization						
2. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00
3. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00
5. Existing System Abandoned in Place	1.00	LS	\$185,000.00000	\$185,000.00	\$20,000.00000	\$20,000.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	133.00	LF	\$125.00000	\$16,625.00	\$750.00000	\$99,750.00
6. Pipe, SS 12"						
7. MH, Standard SS (5'), Lined	1.00	EA	\$17,500.00000	\$17,500.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00
8. MH, Doghouse (5'), Lined	1.00	EA	\$20,000.00000	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00000	\$19,000.00
9. Fill, Sand (Flushed & Vibrated)	133.00	LF	\$40.00000	\$5,320.00	\$95.00000	\$12,635.00
10. Concrete Pavement Removed & Replaced	228.00	SY	\$125.00000	\$28,500.00	\$165.00000	\$37,620.00
11. AC Pavement Removed & Replaced	111.00	SY	\$100.00000	\$11,100.00	\$125.00000	\$13,875.00
12. Light Pole Relocation	1.00	EA	\$4,500.00000	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00
13. Pipe, Connect to Existing	1.00	EA	\$40,000.00000	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00
14. 30" Pipe Plug	1.00	EA	\$68,000.00000	\$68,000.00	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00
15. Air Testing, SS Pipe	133.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$665.00	\$4.00000	\$532.00
16. BMP, Drop Inlet Protection	2.00	EA	\$150.00000	\$300.00	\$120.00000	\$240.00
17. Manhole Joint Wrap	35.00	LF	\$50.00000	\$1,750.00	\$10.00000	\$350.00
	Plant 3 Gravity Influent Pipe & MH Repairs SubTotal		\$346,095.00000	\$409,760.00	\$138,269.00000	\$302,002.00
ADD ALTERNATE						
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
ADD ALTERNATE	1.00	LS	\$11,500.00000	\$11,500.00	\$9,500.00000	\$9,500.00
18. Manhole Liner and Floor Rehabilitation						
	ADD ALTERNATE SubTotal		\$11,500.00000	\$11,500.00	\$9,500.00000	\$9,500.00
	Grand Total		\$357,595.00000	\$421,260.00	\$147,769.00000	\$311,502.00

**Award 6-16-2020 Contract has been awarded for the base bid of \$302,002.00 - Public Works & Utilities
Department/Engineering Division**